4_ Trofeo Pistone Rovente

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 3

PS3 Bricco Aguggia Sterra (Km 1,300)

ASSOCIAZIONE

SPORTIVI - TORINO

ASS NUM

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

S.Damiano d'Asti

10

14

22

11

23

21

12

15

26

27

24

19

25

28

18

13

C.P.

CONDUTTORI

CULLATI Marco
MABRITTO Alessandro
CANTA Franco
FRANCO Augusto

FRANCO Fabio

NICOLETTA Alessandro

BODDA Maurizio
PERNA Alessandro
BALDASSA Marco
MONTICONE Giovanni
MULATTIERI Nicolo'
BASOLO Domenico
SPIONE Nicolo'
CERRATO Gianluca
VIGLIONE Giovanni
JUGLAIR Roberto
CANTA Simone
CANTA Franco'
GIOVANELLA Mattia
FERRANDO Fabio
SANTIN Niccolo'
PATRUCCO Diego
OLIVERIO Egidio
MANDRINI Igor

GIOVANETTO Denis

NAZ GC

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

A3

oltre 125
A3

oltre 125
A6

PE 200
A3

oltre 125
B
Prototipi
A5

oltre 150
A3

oltre 125
A3

oltre 125
B
Prototipi
B
Prototipi
Al

75cc

Al

75 cc
Al

75cc

B
Prototipi
A5

oltre 150
A3

oltre 125
B
Prototipi
B
Prototipi
A3

oltre 125
A5

oltre 150
A2
100-124cc
A3

oltre 125
A2
100-124cc
A3

oltre 125
A2
100-124cc

CLS
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

VESPA ASPIRATA
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA ASPIRATA
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA EL-MON
PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ASPIRATA
PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA B

PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ORIG

S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA ASPIRATA
PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ASPIRATA
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA B

CMR COMPANIA MORORI
VESPAB

PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA 75 CC

VESPA 75 CC
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA 75 CC

VESPA B

GIALLO CORSE
VESPA ORIG
PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ASPIRATA
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA B

PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA B

PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ASPIRATA
MAI STRAKI ENDURANCE TI
VESPA ORIG

VESPA ELAB.125
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA ASPIRATA
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA
VESPA ELAB.125
PISTONE ROVENTE
VESPA ASPIRATA
MANDRINI CORSE
VESPA ELAB.125
S.C. VESPA C. IVREA

TEMPO

41.41

42.57

42.65

42.71

43.19

43.28

43.59

45.10

45.95

46.07

47.54

47.56

49.18

49.36

49.94

51.04

51.24

51.61

54.05

57.63

57.75

58.27

59.97

1'01.02

1'12.82

D.ASS.

1.16

1.24

1.30

1.78

1.87

2.18

3.69

454

4.66

6.13

6.15

7.707

7.95

8.53

9.63

9.83

10.20

12.64

16.22

16.34

16.86

18.56

19.61

31.41

DIFF.PREC.

1.16

0.08

0.06

0.48

0.09

0.31

151

0.85

0.12

1.47

0.02

1.62

0.18

0.58

1.10

0.20

0.37

2.44

3.58

0.12

0.52

1.70

1.05

11.80

D.GRP/CLA

1.16
1.16
1.24

1.30
1.30

1.87

2.18
2.18
3.69
3.69
2.76
2.76
2.88
2.88
6.13

6.15
0.02
7.77
1.64
6.17
6.17
8.53
6.66
9.63
9.63
8.05
8.05
8.42
8.42
12.64
12.64
16.22
14.35
16.34

16.86
16.86
18.56

2.22
19.61
19.61
31.41
15.07
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